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1. Overview of the report
The current report highlights the insights from the AA monthly survey, Service Provider

Perception. The results illustrate the respondents’ perception of their various service

providers.
2. Results
Are you currently insured?
89%
Yes = No
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Why are you insured?

55%

Because | need to be. = Because | want to be.

Sample 788

Who are you currently insured with?

Other
Santam 21%
OUTsurance 20%
AA 4%
King Price 2%
Budget 2%

MiWay 1%
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On a scale of 1-5 (1 = lowest; 5 = highest), how happy are you
with your current insurance provider?
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On a scale of 1-5 (1 = lowest; 5 = highest), how much do you trust
your current insurance provider?
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On a scale of 1-5 (1 = lowest; 5 = highest), how much do you like
your current insurance provider?
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Which one of the following banks is your primary bank?

FNB 27%
Standard Bank 25%
ABSA 21%
Nedbank 14%
Capitec 11%
Other 2%

Discovery 0%
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On a scale of 1-5 (1 = lowest; 5 = highest), how happy are you
with your primary bank?
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2%
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On a scale of 1-5 (1 = lowest; 5 = highest), how much do you trust
your primary bank?

42%
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On a scale of 1-5 (1 = lowest; 5 = highest), how much do you like
your primary bank?
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Do you currently have medical aid?

86%

Yes = No
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Why do you have medical aid?

76%

= Because | want it. Because | need it.

Sample 757

Full plan

Hospital plan

Hospital plan with gap cover

Other

0%

Which one of the following plans do you currently have with your

medical aid?

13%
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4%
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Which of the following medical aids do you currently use?

50%

Discovery
Other 33%
Medihelp 4%
Momentum 4%
Bonitas 4%
Bestmed 4%

Liberty 0%
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On a scale of 1-5 (1 = lowest; 5 = highest), how happy are you
with your current medical aid?

32%
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0%

On a scale of 1-5 (1 = lowest; 5 = highest), how much do you trust
your current medical aid?
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0%

On a scale of 1-5 (1 = lowest; 5 = highest), how much do you like
your current medical aid?

29%
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